www.lanaotek.com | info@lanaotek.com
P1
LA-SWM7-DCS2528-C
8 Managed Ethernet Switch with 24×GE TX ports,4×100/1000M SFP ports
Highlight Information
Supports Maximum 24
GE TX Ports and 4 GE
SFP Uplink Ports

LA-SWM7-DCS2528-C
Ethernet switch with 24 GE TX ports and 4 GE SFP ports (1 console port, 24 GE
TX ports, 4 100/1000M SFP ports, 1 standard AC220V power supply, fanless, 1U,
19-inch rack-mounted installation)
Ordering Information
Specification
Specification
Ordering Information
imfo
www.lanaotek.com | info@lanaotek.com
P5
Optical Modules
100M Optical Modules
LA-SFP-SX-1310 100M SFP multi-mode (2Km, 1310nm, LC, DDM)
LA-SFP-LX-15 100M SFP single-mode (15Km, 1310nm, LC, DDM)
LA-SFP-LX-40 100M SFP single-mode (40Km, 1310nm, LC, DDM)
LA-SFP-ZX-80 100M SFP single-mode (80Km, 1550nm, LC, DDM)
LA-SFP-LX-SM1310/1550-20BIDI 100M SFP single-mode, single fiber (20Km, TX1310/RX1550, LC, DDM)
100M SFP single-mode, single fiber (20Km, TX1550/RX1310, LC, DDM)
LA-SFP-LX-SM1310/1550-40BIDI 100M SFP single-mode, single fiber (40Km, TX1310/RX1550, LC, DDM)
100M SFP single-mode, single fiber (40Km, TX1550/RX1310, LC, DDM)
LA-SFP-LX-SM1310/1550-80BIDI 100M SFP single-mode, single fiber (80Km, TX1310/RX1550, LC, DDM)
100M SFP single-mode, single fiber (80Km, TX1550/RX1310, LC, DDM)
GE Optical Modules
GSFP-TX-B GE-SFP-to-RJ45 module
GSFP-SX-D GE SFP multi-mode(500m,850nm,LC,DDM)
GSFP-LX-10-D GE SFP single-mode(10Km,1310nm,LC,DDM)
GSFP-LX-20-D GE SFP single-mode (40Km, 1310nm, LC, DDM
GSFP-LX-40-D GE SFP single-mode (40Km, 1310nm, LC, DDM)
GSFP-ZX-80-D GE SFP single-mode (80Km, 1550nm, LC, DDM)
GSFP-ZX-120-D GE SFP single-mode (120Km, 1550nm, LC, DDM
GSFP-LX-SM1310/1550-10BIDI GE SFP single-mode, single fiber (10Km, TX1310/RX1550, LC, DDM)
GE SFP single-mode, single fiber (10Km, TX1550/RX1310, LC, DDM)
GSFP-LX-SM1310/1550-20BIDI GE SFP single-mode, single fiber (20Km, TX1310/RX1550, LC, DDM)
GE SFP single-mode, single fiber (20Km, TX1550/RX1310, LC, DDM)
GSFP-LX-SM1310/1550-40BIDI GE SFP single-mode, single fiber (40Km, TX1310/RX1550, LC, DDM)
GE SFP single-mode, single fiber (40Km, TX1550/RX1310, LC, DDM)
GSFP-LX-SM1490/1550-80BIDI GE SFP single-mode, single fiber (80Km, TX1490/RX1550, LC, DDM)
GE SFP single-mode, single fiber (80Km, TX1550/RX1490, LC, DDM)
GSFP-LX-SM1490/1550-120 GE SFP single-mode, single fiber (120Km, TX1490/RX1550, LC, DDM)
GE SFP single-mode, single fiber (120Km, TX1550/RX1490, LC, DDM)